ITHE FORUM m e

Chicken Satay & X1 650 lC:bb Sr!qﬂ ?@%ﬁ 750
boiled Vegg, tomato, chéese,l ’
ranch dressing

with peanut sauce

Fried Shrimp Popcorn # ¢ ©O% 1 650

4x
DeeP Fried Pork & @5%@?@@@ 580 rco:muoi:?etfli:lgfcq;so%&d@eﬁg, 2"

Shrimps Wonton bacon bits and parmesan flakes
with sweet and sour sauce *with grilled chicken breast @?@%@@ 720
*with smoked salmon @:)g%é@ 900

Potato Samosa & /* 580
yoghurt dip

s

Vegetables Spring Roll & /11 580

with sweet chili dip

g The Capricciosa & 040 980
Truffle Fries © 0% 450 P ,
tomato sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto,
salami picante, salsiccia, mushroom,
artichokes, olives, capsicum

M\/OKAM_/C/KM/ .
QKW’ Zg g Quatro Formaggi #1/" 920

white sauce, shredded mozzarella,
parmesan, cheddar, fetta cheese

tossed with mushroom paste & parmesan

Angus Super Burger £ O 0050 %, 880

lettuce, tomato, onion, bacon, K
cheese, fried egg on brioche bun, BBQ Chlcken fgﬁ 850

french fries tomato sauce, shredded mozzarella,
onion, jalapeno, chicken, BBQ sauce

Baked Ham & Cheese # 0% 860

Croissant Sandwich Flammkuchen # %y 850
cream sauce, shredded mozzarella,
onion, bacon, roasted garlic

Club Sandwich #0057 % 850
toast bread with lettuce, tomato, Hawaiian ggggﬁ@ 850

fried egg, bacon, chicken breast,

A tomato sauce, shredded mozzarell
ham, cheese, french fries ato sauce, s dded a a,

cooked ham, pineapple

Toast Bread Tuna 820 :
Sandwich £0 ¢x%, Margherita # 0/ 780

tomato sauce, shredded
french fries

mozzarella, fior di latte, basil

Grilled Vegetables 780
Sandwich #0% /

on focaccia bread, dried tomato,
mozzarella cheese, basil mayonnaise,
french fries

Qg Cereal (Contains gluten) & Gluten-Free @:}{ Fish 47 Shellfish > Molluscs @ Egg % Soybean
& Celery Sulphites &5} Pork ([ Milk [} Dairy-Free £ Lupin £ Sesame Seeds (] Mustard
@ Peanuts % Nuts ﬁ Vegetarian Nz Vegan 3 Alcohol-Free o) Alcohol () Healthy Option

While we take every precaution to minimize risk and handle allergens safely, cross-contamination may still occur.
If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, kindly inform us, and we will do our best to accommodate your needs.

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, subject to 10% service charge and local tax.



ITHE FORUM m e

Linguini Prawn & & ¢ 057
Bacon Aglio Olio

sautéed prawns, bacon & mushroom,
white wine, garlic, olive oil

Lasagna & ¢ 0

minced meat sauce, Béchamel, mozzarella,
tomato sauce, Basil pesto

Spaghetti Bolognese # i 1

spaghetti tossed in tomato meat sauce,
parmesan

Spaghetti Carbonara # 04

spaghetti in creamy sauce with bacon,
mushroom, egg yolk, parmesa

Stir Fried Rice Noodles %% [T %
With Vegetables

soy sauce and fried garlic

Crispy Pata %@ [l &

pork knuckles slow braised then fried,
served with native sauce & garlic rice

Fish & Chips #©0% dx

with tartar sauce, malt vinegar,
lemon, french fries

Pork Tonkatsku &0 & 01

breaded pork served with garlic
fried rice, tonkatsu sauce, asian slaw

Korean Fried Chicken & %1

tossed with gochujang sauce,
topped with sesame seeds

880

820

820

780

650

1180

880

850

650

Seasonal Fruits Platter W

Baileys Tiramisu # O

mascarpone with
coffee flavor biscuit

Baked Cheese Cake #O

Opera Cake S £ O

Coconut Rice Pudding v

white rice & coconut milk

Créme Caramel OO0 ¥

with fresh fruits

Fruits & Yoghurt Parfait 990

fresh fruits with honey yoghurt,
cereals & dry coconut

*sugar free

Q@Qg Cereal (Contains gluten) &Glu‘ren—Free {:D@ Fish 47 Shellfish > Molluscs @ Egg %5 Soybean

@ Celery A\ Sulphites &3} Pork ([)Milk |}| Dairy-Free £\ Lupin &% Sesame Seeds [ Mustard
@ Peanuts % Nuts éﬁ% Vegetarian Wz Vegan i Alcohol-Free o} Alcohol Q) Healthy Option

While we take every precaution to minimize risk and handle allergens safely, cross-contamination may still occur.
If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, kindly inform us, and we will do our best to accommodate your needs.

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, subject to 10% service charge and local tax.

470

450

450

450

400

400

400



