## THE FORUM menu

Small Dites		Salad	
Chicken Satay & K S with peanut sauce	650	Cobb Salad ⊕ 🗓 🗞 భ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓	750
Fried Shrimp Popcorn & & & & &	650		
Deep Fried Pork & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	580	Caesar Salad 🌣 🗞 🗓 🖂 romaine lettuce with caesar dressing, bacon bits and parmesan flakes *with grilled chicken breast 🌣 🗞 🖼 *with smoked salmon 🔯 🗞 끊	720 900
Potato Samosa 🗓 🕊 🖉 yoghurt dip	580		700
Vegetables Spring Roll ## # 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	580	Pizza	
Truffle Fries ⊕ 🗓 🗞 tossed with mushroom paste & parmesan	450	The Capricciosa & CAP tomato sauce, mozzarella, prosciutto, salami picante, salsiccia, mushroom, artichokes, olives, capsicum	980
Burger & Sandwiches	5-	Quatro Formaggi & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	920
Angus Super Burger & 6 1 4 4 8	880		
cheese, fried egg on brioche bun, french fries		BBQ Chicken (#1) tomato sauce, shredded mozzarella, onion, jalapeno, chicken, BBQ sauce	850
Baked Ham & Cheese ♥♡♬೪ټ Croissant Sandwich	860	Flammkuchen & Two	850

Ŷ Celery ∐ Sulphites ☼ Pork ∯ Milk Ŋ Dairy-Free Д Lupin ॐ Sesame Seeds ☐ Mustard
Ø Peanuts   Nuts   Ø Vegetarian   Ø Vegan   Alcohol-Free   Alcohol   Healthy Option  Output  Description  Ou

850

820

780

Club Sandwich & Off Sandwich

toast bread with lettuce, tomato,

fried egg, bacon, chicken breast,

ham, cheese, french fries

Toast Bread Tuna

Sandwich & O 🕸 🗞

**Grilled Vegetables** 

french fries

french fries

While we take every precaution to minimize risk and handle allergens safely, cross-contamination may still occur. If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, kindly inform us, and we will do our best to accommodate your needs.

Hawaiian 🖋 🗓 🖓

cooked ham, pineapple

Margherita 🖋 🗓 🧷

mozzarella, fior di latte, basil

tomato sauce, shredded

tomato sauce, shredded mozzarella,

850

780

## THE FORUM menur Desserts



Pasta	
Linguini Prawn & P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	880
Lasagna P T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	820
Spaghetti Bolognese & 10 10 spaghetti tossed in tomato meat sauce, parmesan	820
Spaghetti Carbonara & Di A A A spaghetti in creamy sauce with bacon, mushroom, egg yolk, parmesa	780
Stir Fried Rice Noodles 🗞 🕪 🗎 🎉	650

## Main Dishes

With Vegetables soy sauce and fried garlic

Crispy Pata & A B B Pata Park Report	1180
Fish & Chips & © 1 & 🕸 with tartar sauce, malt vinegar, lemon, french fries	880
Pork Tonkatsku & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	850
Korean Fried Chicken * \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	650

Seasonal Fruits Platter ₩♡	470
Baileys Tiramisu & Office flavor biscuit	450
Baked Cheese Cake № 🕾 🗓	450
Opera Cake ∂ Ø ⊕ ⊕ ⊕	450
Coconut Rice Pudding & •• white rice & coconut milk	400
Crème Caramel ⊕ î 🦋 with fresh fruits	400
Fruits & Yoghurt Parfait (1) (2) (resh fruits with honey yoghurt, cereals & dry coconut *sugar free	400

 $\mathscr{U} \text{ Cereal (Contains gluten) } \mathscr{U} \text{ Gluten-Free } \overset{\checkmark}{\bigcirc} \text{Fish } \mathscr{U} \text{ Shellfish } \overset{}{\bigcirc} \text{ Molluscs } \overset{}{\bigcirc} \text{Egg } \overset{\backprime}{\searrow} \text{ Soybean }$ P Celery A Sulphites → Pork Milk Dairy-Free A Lupin Sesame Seeds Mustard Peanuts Nuts Vegetarian Vegan Alcohol-Free Alcohol ∨ Healthy Option

While we take every precaution to minimize risk and handle allergens safely, cross-contamination may still occur. If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, kindly inform us, and we will do our best to accommodate your needs.